
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

DNF

Not classified
DNS

No.
12
69
42
82
86
37
32

1
21
96
63
18
56
33
11
91

6

Class
SP
SP
ITE
ITE
ITR
AS
ITR
ITS
ITS
ITS
GT3
GT2
T2
ITE
SP
GT1

GT1

IC
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
3
1
1
1
3
3
F

S

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
14
11
1

0

First Name
John Rieke III
Cole Rieke
John McCarthy
John Waldbaum
Andy Wolverton
Mark Beacom
Ralph Woodard
Charlie Clark
David  Leivian
Robert Herman
Rick Taylor
Howard Roth
Prestin Read
Jeff Demetri
Aaron Rieke
Andrew Timmons

Rich Ludvik

Make
Chevy Monte Carlo 
Chevy Monte Carlo
Ford Mustang
Porsche 944T 1986
Porsche 944S2 1989
Ford Mustang 1997
Bmw 325I 1994
Mazda Rx7 1985
Bmw 325I 1990
Mazda Rx-7 1988
Mazda Rx-3 1973
Datsun 240Z 1971
Chevrolet Camaro 2
Ford Mustang 1993
Chevy Monte Carlo 
Chevy Camaro 1984

Chevy Corvette

Hometown
Bonner Springs KS
Shawnee KS
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Papillion NE
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Roeland Park KS
Wichita KS
Cairo NE
Topeka KS
Johnstin IA
North Platte NE
Omaha NE
Shawnee KS
Wichita KS

Lakewood CO

Region
KC
KC
Neb
Neb
Neb
Neb
Neb
KC
Wich
Neb
Kan
DMVR
Neb
Neb
KC
Wich

Colo

Mem #
380217
4862840
378892
296016
350765
130519
245158
45610
352693
354206
286502
172543
330381
233576
380216
101062

345769

Best Tm
1:33.405
1:34.982
1:37.585
1:38.478
1:39.608
1:41.210
1:40.982
1:46.373
1:46.776
1:50.135
1:43.598
1:41.440
1:42.263
1:38.596
1:39.621
1:44.659

-.---

Total Tm
28:55.764
29:19.796
30:00.805
30:03.576
30:17.532
29:03.155
29:12.881
30:36.760
28:58.058
30:27.716
30:07.318
24:08.012
24:16.124
25:21.216
20:22.110
1:44.862

-.---

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:33.405) for SP by John Rieke III.
New Track Record (1:44.659) for GT1 by Andrew Timmons.
New Track Record (1:41.440) for GT2 by Howard Roth.
New Track Record (1:41.210) for AS by Mark Beacom.
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1:46.373
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Total Tm
28:55.764
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30:00.805
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30:27.716
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25:21.216
20:22.110
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-.---

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:42.263) for T2 by Prestin Read.
New Track Record (1:43.598) for GT3 by Rick Taylor.
New Track Record (1:37.585) for ITE by John McCarthy.
New Track Record (1:39.608) for ITR by Andy Wolverton.
New Track Record (1:46.776) for ITS by David  Leivian.
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